

JOE GQABI DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY WATER TARIFFS 2018/19 (01 July 2018 – 30 June 2019)

(ALL TARIFFS ARE EXCLUDING VAT @ 15%)

		AN /FA/T: 0::	AL BACTEDING			
The first 6kl of water will be free to			AL METERING	o camo tariffo -	s helow will be a	nlicable
The first 6ki of water will be free to	Part A: Applic					
	times of NORMAL water availability		Part B: Applicable during times of water SHORTAGE when the situation is critical but not an emergency (This is a new tariff structure)		Part C: Applicable during a water shortage EMERGENCY (This is a new tariff structure)	
					,,	
	Treated	water for re	esidential pren	nises		
Up to 0,2kl/d (0 - 6 kl)		R9,77		R9,77		R 9,77
	Next 0,4kl/d (7 - 30 kl)	R13.29	Next0,4kl/d (7 - 18 kl)	R13.29	Next0,4kl/d	R13.29
	(7 - 30 KI)		Next 0,4kl/d	R14.62	(7 - 18 kl) Next 0,4kl/d	R26,58
			(19-30 kl	N14.02	(19-30 kl	R20,38
Next 0,6kl/d (31 - 48kl)		R14.89	(13 30 Ki	R29.24	(13 30 KI	R53.16
Additional consumption (per kl)	R23.83			R87.71	R159.49	
Treated water for commercial and industrial premises						
Up to 0,2kl/d (0 - 6 kl)		R9,77		R9.77		R 9,77
	Next 0,4kl/d	R13.29	Next0,4kl/d	R13.29	Next0,4kl/d	R13.29
	(7 - 30 kl)		(7 - 18 kl)		(7 - 18 kl)	
		-	Next0,4kl/d	R14.62		R26.58
			(19 - 30 kl)			
Next 0,6kl/d (31 - 48kl)	R14.62			R29.24	R53.16	
Additional consumption (per kl)	R16.08		R87.71		R159.49	
Treated water for	institutional	premises in	cluding munic	ipal and go	vernment de	epartments
		R14.62	R21.93 R39.87			
F	RE-PAID ME	TERING (The	first 3kl of water	will be free)		
	Treated	water for re	esidential pren	nises		
Up to 0,2kl/d (0 - 6 kl)		R14.89		R14.89		R14.89
Next 0,4kl/d (7 - 30kl)	R18.93		Next0,4kl/d	R18.93	R18.93	
			(7 - 18 kl)			
		R20.35	Next0,4kl/d	R20.35		R37.85
			(19 - 30 kl			
Next 0,6kl/d (31 - 48kl)		R23.02		R30.53		R75.71
Additional consumption (per kl)				R45.79		
Treated water for commercial and industrial premises(The first 3kl of water will be free)						
Up to 0,2kl/d (0 - 6 kl)		R19.83	New to dill	R19.83		R19.83
Next 0,4kl/d (7 - 30kl)		R23.87	Next0,4kl/d (7 - 18 kl)	R23.87		R23.87
		R25.29	Next0,4kl/d	R25.29		R48.64
		1123.23	(19 - 30 kl	1123.23		1140.04
Next 0,6kl/d (31 - 48kl)		R28.25	(13 30 111	R37.94		R97.28
Additional consumption (per kl)	23.23			R56.91		
Treated water for	institutional	premises in	cluding munic		vernment de	
2.1.100.110.031.10		R23.87	g	R25.29		R48.64
	ı	NDIGENT CO	ONSUMERS			
Treated water for residential premises : ATTP consumers (first 6kl free)		R14.89	R14.89		R14.89	
	Treated	water delive	ered by road ta	anker		
Charge for water supplied	R23.87		R37.94		R72.96	
Delivery charge (per km)	R25.00		R25.00		R25.00	
Minimum prepayment	R1565.22		R1565.22		R1565.22	